
NÕMME SK laste Meistrivõistlused

Järveotsa Gümnaasiumi staadion 01.06.2021.a.

Protokoll

T - 2012.-2013.a.s. 60m jooks FINAAL

1. Krislin Kiveste 10.06.2012 Anu/Inks 10,01 9,9
2. Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Anu/Inks 10,2 10,0.
3. Simona Kaljas 13.02.2012 Anu/Inks 10,4 10,2
4. Simona Sell 27.08.2012 Anu/Inks 10,8 10,3
5. Mete-Mari Aule 01.04.2012 Anu/Inks 10,7 10,5
6. Lara Randnurm 12.10.2013 Epp/Monica 11,0
7. Ellen Koitmäe 07.06.2012 Anu/Inks 11,7
8. Kaisa Rändvee 05.04.2012 Epp/Monica 12,7
9. Loora Arula 13.04.2012 Anu/Inks 13,4

T - 2010.-2011.a.s.  60m jooks FINAAL

1. Kretlin Kiveste 24.04.2010 Anu/Inks 9,6 9,6
2. Iiris Kivi 25.10.2010 Anu/Inks 9,9 9,7
3. Triin Kartau 17.02.2010 Epp/Monica 9,6 9,8
4. Rosanna Kuusalu 20.10.2011 Anu/Inks 9,7 10,0.
5. Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Anu/Inks 9,9 10,2
6. Simona Kaljumäe 2011. Inks 10,3
7. Kristiina Karupuu 22.01.2011 Anu/Inks 10,4

Sandra Lauren Sikaste 05.04.2011 Anu/Inks 10,4
9. Iiris Proosväli 17.06.2011 Anu/Inks 10,5
10. Sophie Maria Rohtla 12.01.2011 Anu/Inks 10,6
11. Rika Arula 16.06.2010 Anu/Inks 10,9

Mirjam Marks 12.02.2010 Epp/Monica 10,9
Hanna-Liis Puusta 29.12.2011 Anu/Inks 10,9

14. Mirtel Helene Vatter 07.12.2010 Epp/Monica 11,2
Mia Druppa 29.12.2011 Anu/Inks 11,2

16. Loore Uulits 30.12.2011 Anu/Inks 11,4
17. Olivia Lepp 02.08.2010 Epp/Monica 11,9

T  - 2009.-2008.a.s.  60m jooks FINAAL

1. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Anu/Inks 8,9 8,9
2. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Anu/Inks 9,0 9,0.
3. Natali Kaljumäe 21.06.2009 Anu/Inks 9,0 9,0.
4. Helena Aru 26.07.2008 Anu/Inks 9,3 9,3
5. Grete-Lii Tamm 06.01.2009 Hele 9,4 9,4
6. Liisa Karoliine Vaht 05.05.2009 Anu/Inks 9,8
7. Kailin Surajev 18.11.2009 Epp/Monica 9,9
8. Triinu Põld 30.08.2008 Anu/Inks 10,1
9. Anna-Liisa Jaansalu 04.10.2009 Epp/Monica 11,6
10. Kriselle-Hanna Peelo 31.05.2009 Anu/Inks 11,8

T - 2006.-2007.a.s.  100m jooks
1. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Anu/Inks 14,8
2. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Anu/Inks 15,6
3. Elis Gisela Lanno 06.03.2007 Anu/Inks 15,8



T - 2004.-2005.a.s.  100m jooks
1. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Inks 13,5
2. Eliise Luks 24.02.2004 Inks 14,0
3. Berit Guzas 09.12.2005 Inks 14,3
4. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Inks 14,6

T - 2003.a.s. ja van.  100m
1. Anett Katriin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Epp/Monica 14,5

T - 2013.-2012.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Anu/Inks 1.22,0
2. Krislin Kiveste 10.06.2012 Anu/Inks 1.29,8
3. Mete-Mari Aule 01.04.2012 Anu/Inks 1.37,0
4. Lara Randnurm 12.10.2013 Epp/Monica 1.46,8
5. Loora Arula 13.04.2012 Anu/Inks 1.52,7
6. Kaisa Rändvee 05.04.2012 Epp/Monica 1.58,1

T - 2010.-2011.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Triin Kartau 17.02.2010 Epp/Monica 1.20,7
2. Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Anu/Inks 1.21,0
3. Kretlin Kiveste 24.04.2010 Anu/Inks 1.21,3
4. Iiris Kivi 25.10.2010 Anu/Inks 1.28,7
5. Sophie Maria Rohtla 12.01.2011 Anu/Inks 1.30,3
6. Sandra Lauren Sikaste 05.04.2011 Anu/Inks 1.31,5
7. Mirjam Marks 12.02.2010 Epp/Monica 1.34,4
8. Rosanna Kuusalu 20.10.2011 Anu/Inks 1.35,3
9. Iiris Proosväli 17.06.2011 Anu/Inks 1.39,7
10. Rika Arula 16.06.2010 Anu/Inks 1.40,0
11. Olivia Lepp 02.08.2010 Epp/Monica 1.56,5
12. Mirtel Helene Vatter 07.12.2010 Epp/Monica 1.59,4

T - 2009.-2008.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Anu/Inks 1.16,2
2. Helena Aru 26.07.2008 Anu/Inks 1.17,5
3. Liisa Karoliine Vaht 05.05.2009 Anu/Inks 1.18,9
4. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Anu/Inks 1.19,7
5. Grete-Lii Tamm 06.01.2009 Hele 1.23,0
6. Kailin Surajev 18.11.2009 Epp/Monica 1.28,4
7. Triinu Põld 30.08.2008 Anu/Inks 1.32,7
8. Anna-Liisa Jaansalu 04.10.2009 Epp/Monica 1.44,0

T - 2006.-2007.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Anu/Inks 1.15,7
2. Elis Gisela Lanno 06.03.2007 Anu/Inks 1.19,6
2. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Anu/Inks 1.21,4

T - 2004.-2005.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Inks 1.06,3
2. Eliise Luks 24.02.2004 Inks 1.08,0
3. Berit Guzas 09.12.2005 Inks 1.08,7



T - 2003.a.s. ja van.
1. Anett Katriin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Epp/Monica 1.11,1

T - 2012.-2013.a.s.  Pallivise
1. Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Anu/Inks 21.80
2. Simona Sell 27.08.2012 Anu/Inks 21.60
3. Mete-Mari Aule 01.04.2012 Anu/Inks 14.50

Simona Kaljas 13.02.2012 Anu/Inks 14.50
5. Ellen Koitmäe 07.06.2012 Anu/Inks 8.60
6. Lara Randnurm 12.10.2013 Epp/Monica 8.50
7. Kaisa Rändvee 05.04.2012 Epp/Monica 7

T - 2010.-2011.a.s.  Pallivise
1. Iiris Kivi 25.10.2010 Anu/Inks 30
2. Iiris Proosväli 17.06.2011 Anu/Inks 26
3. Mirjam Marks 12.02.2010 Epp/Monica 24.60
4. Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Anu/Inks 23
5. Simona Kaljumäe 2011. Inks 22.80
6. Olivia Lepp 02.08.2010 Epp/Monica 22
7. Kretlin Kiveste 24.04.2010 Anu/Inks 21.80
8. Kristiina Karupuu 22.01.2011 Anu/Inks 21.40
9. Triin Kartau 17.02.2010 Epp/Monica 19.60
10. Ly Kartau 17.02.2010 Epp/Monica 19
11. Sandra Lauren Sikaste 05.04.2011 Anu/Inks 18.70
12. Sophie Maria Rohtla 12.01.2011 Anu/Inks 18
13. Rosanna Kuusalu 20.10.2011 Anu/Inks 16.70
14. Mirtel Helene Vatter 07.12.2010 Epp/Monica 12.50

T - 2009.-2008.a.s.  Pallivise
1. Kaisa Jõudvald 20.03.2009 Anu/Inks 34.50
2. Helena Lüll 31.05.2009 Epp/Monica 31
3. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Anu/Inks 30.50
4. Helena Aru 26.07.2008 Anu/Inks 26.50
5. Heliisa Pohlak 09.01.2008 Anu/Inks 25.70
6. Kailin Surajev 18.11.2009 Epp/Monica 24.30
7. Anna-Liisa Jaansalu 04.10.2009 Epp/Monica 22
8. Triinu Põld 30.08.2008 Anu/Inks 21.90
9. Grete-Lii Tamm 06.01.2009 Hele 19.20
10. Kriselle-Hanna Peelo 31.05.2009 Anu/Inks 13.20

T - 2006.-2007.a.s.  Pallivise
1. Reti Reinik 27.06.2006 Anu/Inks 42
2. Gertrud Pajus 19.12.2007 Anu/Inks 31.20
3. Elis Gisela Lanno 06.03.2007 Anu/Inks 26.10

T - 2004.-2005.a.s.  Pallivise
1. Sesse Vali 05.12.2005 Inks 39.60
2. Linda Teemägi 04.04.2004 Inks 34.40
3. Eliise Luks 24.02.2004 Inks 26.70

T - 2003.a.s. ja van.
1. Monica Vainola 19.02.1996 Epp 51.50



2. Hanne Tõnts 02.01.2000 Inks 47.50
3. Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Inks 42.50
4. Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Epp 38
5. Anet Katriin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Epp 34.30

P - 2010.-2011.a.s.  60m jooks FINAAL

1. Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Anu/Inks 9,2 9,2
2. Henry Võsumaa 30.03.2010 Anu/Inks 9,4 9,4
3. Enri Saar 13.02.2011 Anu/Inks 9,5 9,5
4. Renart Lääts 27.12.2011 Epp/Monica 10,3 10,3
5. Jaan Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 11,6
6. Johannes Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 11,8
7. Uku Sillat 03.05.2011 Anu/Inks 11,9

P - 2009.-2008.a.s.  60m jooks
1. Markus Rei 16.07.2009 Anu/Inks 9,3
2. Sten Aljas 03.08.2009 Anu/Inks 9,6
3. Kristofer Kaldam 12.05.2009 Epp/Monica 11,6
V.a. Richard Marcus Uriko 18.01.2007 Anu/Inks 7,8

P - 2006.-2007.a.s.  100m jooks
1. Richard Marcus Uriko 18.01.2007 Anu/Inks 12,3
2. Rasmus Tambre 19.09.2007 Epp/Monica 14,8
3. Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Anu/Inks 14,9
4. Kristofer Koolmeister 28.05.2007 Epp/Monica 18,0

P - 2005.-2004.a.s.  100m jooks
1. Erik Loorand 02.12.2005 Inks 11,8
2. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.2005 Inks 12,4

P - 2010.-2011.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Anu/Inks 1.26,0
2. Johannes Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 1.42,7
3. Renart Lääts 27.12.2011 Epp/Monica 1.45,0
4. Uku Sillat 03.05.2011 Anu/Inks 1.54,3
5. Jaan Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 2.00,9

P - 2009.-2008.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Sten Aljas 03.08.2009 Anu/Inks 1.15,7
2. Markus Rei 16.07.2009 Anu/Inks 1.20,4

P - 2006.-2007.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Risto Kalju 06.06.2006 Inks 1.06,6
2. Karl-Robert Vaht 23.08.2007 Anu/Inks 1.15,5

P - 2005.-2004.a.s.  400m jooks
1. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.2005 Inks 59,6

P - 2010.-2011.a.s. pallivise
1. Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Anu/Inks 40.30
2. Enri Saar 13.02.2011 Anu/Inks 27.60



3. Henry Võsumaa 30.03.2010 Anu/Inks 20.40
4. Jaan Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 19.80
5. Uku Sillat 03.05.2011 Anu/Inks 18
6. Renart Lääts 27.12.2011 Epp/Monica 14.80
7. Johannes Kallasmaa 31.07.2011 Epp/Monica 14

P - 2008.-2009.a.s. pallivise
1. Markus Rei 16.07.2009 Anu/Inks 42.50
2. Kristofer Kaldam 12.05.2009 Epp/Monica 26.90

P - 2006.-2007.a.s. pallivise
1. Risto Kalju 06.06.2006 Inks 52
2. Richard Marcus Uriko 18.01.2007 Anu/Inks 50,5
3. Kristofer Koolmeister 28.05.2007 Epp/Monica 23
4. Rasmus Tambre 19.09.2007 Epp/Monica 21.50

P - 2004.-2005.a.s. pallivise
1. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.2005 Inks 53
2. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Inks 49

Anu Vackermann
Võistluse peakorraldaja

Hannes Randalu
Võistluse peakohtunik


